S BURNDY

WSMS8, WEJTAP Stirrup Connector

By Burndy
Catalog # WSM8

Wejtap Assembly, Wiring taps.

General

Catalog Number

Material

Physical Attribute - Number of
Holes

Trade Name

UPC

UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Dimension - Bail Size
Dimension - F Width Center to
Center inch

Dimension - G inch

Dimension - Hole Size fraction
Dimension - Hole Size inch

A Hubbell brand

WSM8
Aluminum
1

WEJTAP™
781810088517
7818100885177

11in

0.68in
10/37
0.27 in

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved No
Certification - ETL No
Certification - UL Recognized No

Certification - cULus No
Standards - RoHS Compliance CM
Status

UL Listed No
Logistics

Minimum Pack Quantity 10

Product Assets

Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice

Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Specifications - WSM8
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